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Lincoln County : i

RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

SYLVIA HARRISON, ESQ.

McDONHALD, CARANO, ET AL

241 Ridge 5t., 4th Floor

Reno, NV 89501

ATTH: MINERAI LEASE RECORDS, ROOM 135-823

PROOF OF L[ABOR ON UNPATENTED MINING CLAIMS

STATE OF NEVADA )

) SE.
COUNTY OF WASHOE )

John H. Uhalde, Agent for Bristel Holdings, Ine., having been
first duly sworn, deposes and says:

1. That Bristol Holdings, Inc. is the owner thereof of the
following unpatented lode mining claims located in portions of
protracted section{s} 1, Township 2 ©North, Range 65 FEast;
protracted section{s) 5 and 5; Township 2 North, Range 66 East;
protracted section(s) 13, 24, 25 and 36, Townghip 3 North, Range 65
Fast; and protracted section{s) 18, 19, 20, 23, 29, 3}, 32 and 13,
Township 3 North, Range 66 East, Mount Diablo Meridian, Bristoel and
Jack Rabbit Mining Districts, Lincoln Ceounty, State of HNevada,
named and described as follows:

RECORDING DATA

NAME OF CLAIM({S) BOOK PAGES(5) BIM SERIAIL NIMBER(S

SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A™
{Consisting of Four (4) Pages)

2. That said Owner caused to be done and performed the labeor
and made the improvements thereon reguired by law to be done upon
and/or for the benefit of snid claim{s) for the year ending at noon
an Septenber 1, 1991.

B
e

3. That scid work was done during the period September 1,
1990 to September 1, 1991.

+—biam

4. That the character or type of such work, the amount
therecf and the actual cost thereof, are as follaows: The value of
the work performed including development and improvements made is
the equivalent of 5100.00 for each of the above described
unpatented claims. The nature of the work done upcn and/or for the
benefit of the hecrein described unpatented lede -ining clains was
surface sanpling, backhoe trenching, road clearing and cleaning,
surveying and geological mapping.
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Lineoln County

5. That said labor Was performed by Country Contractors,
Inc. of Ely, Nevada, Wayne 1L,. Morris, M. Johnson ang John H.

6. That all of the above described unpatented lode mining
claims are cohtiguous groups and form ohe compact group and that
said work performed tends to develop each of saia claims.

7. That this affidavit is made in ronformity with Sectien

28, Title 30, U.8.C.A. and in conformity with the laws, rules angd
regulations of the State of Nevada.

?5;523, AL Lt ol

«-JOHN H. UHATOE, Affiant

STATE OF NEVADA 3
COUNTY OF WASHOE )

- d £
on this <. of Lhwomia 1991, personally appeared
before me, a hotary public, JOHN . UHALDE, personally knewn (or
Proved} to me to be the person whaese name is subscribed to the
above instrument who acknowledged that he executed the instrument.
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NOTARY PUBLIC
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Lincoln County

LINCOLN cooNTY

EXHIBIT NAN
RECORDING DATA
N_ME.__OF_Q_U\J_H.S.(&L BOCE PAGE (B} BLM SARIA_L_MBE_B_LS).
Camp Bird No. ] B3 335 N MC 581772
Camp Bird No, 2 88 136 N MC 581773
Camp Bird No. 3 88 337 N MC 531774
Camp Bird No. 4 88 338 N MC 581775
Camp Bird o, & a8 339 N MC 581776
Camp Bird No. 6 88 340 N MC 581777
Ratler No, 1 88 341 N MC 58177a
Ratler No. 2 88 342 N MC 581779
Ratler No. 3 :1:] 343 N MC 581780
Ratler No. 4 az 344 N MC 581781
Blue Bird Nog. 1 83 345 N MC 581782
Blue Bird Na. 2 1 ] 346 N MC 581783
Blue Bird No., 3 8g 147 N Mc sg1784
Blue Bird No. 4 88 348 N MC 581785
Blue Bird Fractien as a9 N MC 581736
Elenor No. 1 a8 350 N MC 5m1787
Elenor No, 2 88 351 N MC 5817889
Elenor No. 3 :1:1 152 N MC 581789
Elenor No. 4 88 353 N MC 581799
Elenor No. 5 88 354 N MC 581791
Elenor Nao, & 83 155 N MC 581792
Elenor Nao., 7 88 356 N MC 581793
Elenor No. 8 -1 357 N MC 581794
Elenor Ho, 9 88 58 H MC sgizos
Elenor Ne. 10 88 359 N MC 531796
Fire Fly LE] 360 H MC 531797
Fire Ply No., 2 88 Jel R MC 581798
Fire Fly No, 3 28 362 N MC 5B1799
5D No. 1 88 63 N MC 581800
5D No., 2 83 3a4q N MC 531801
5D No. 2 a8 365 N MC sg1802
SD No. 4 88 366 N MC 581803
SD No. 83 367 N MC 5B1804
Hew H.S. No. 1 B8 168 N MC ss31s05
Hew H.5, No. 2 88 369 N MC 531806
New if.5. No, 3 as 370 N MC 581807
H.8. No. 1 88 371 H MC s81z08
H.8. Ho. 2 88 372 N MCT 581309
H.5. No, 3 88 373 N MC 581180
H.S. No. a4 a8 374 N MC 581811
H.5. No. 5§ 28 175 H MC 581812
H.5. No. 6 88 376 N MC 581813
H.5. No. 7 88 177 N MC 581814
H.5. No. 8 88 378 N MC 58181%
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BRHE_QE_QLALHs;BI

H.5. No,

g

Rubker Dollar No.

Rubber Dollar

Rubber pojlar No.
Silver Dollar

Float

Float Fraction
Leagd Carbonate No. 1

Lead Carbonate Ho. 2
Lead Carbonate Ho.

Lead Carbonate
Valley Na. 1

Valley No.
Valley Ng.
Valley No,
Valley No,
Valley No.
Valley No.
Valley No,

Lo kWL

Valley No, lo

Home Run
Sphynx

Sure Thin

Hevada

Mine

Hardie Fraction
Idamic Fragtjigp

Hillside
Hillside
Hillside
Hillside
Hillside
Hillside
Hillsida
Hillside
Hillside
Hillsige
Hillside
Hillsjde
Hillside
Hillside
Hillside
Hillside

No.
No.,
No,
Ho.
No.
Mo.
Na.
Ho.
No.
No.
No,
Na.,
No.
No.
Ro,
Ho.
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I1
12
13
14
15

1

3

g Fraction

He. Two
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EXHIBIT 2.0
RECORDING DaTa
BOOX AG
ag 379
88 380
ag 381
&8 382
B8 383
88 384
8g ass
88 386
Bg a7
se 38
88 389
&g is0
8g 391
a8 392
as 393
88 394
88 396
as 39¢
ag 397
8a 198
ag 402
8a 403
TS 405
8e 407
a8 108
8B 409
88 410
aa 411
T 412
88 413
88 414
ag 415
88 418
88 417
a8 118
88 419
28 420
8a 421
8s 422
8s 423
as 424
83 425

Ekﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁlhé_ﬂﬁﬁﬂgﬁtﬁl

N

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

N
)
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N
N
M
N
N
N
N
N
N

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
Mc
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
Mc

M
MC

MC

MC

MC
Me

MC

MC

M

MC

MC

MC

hoi

581814
581817
58181p
581819
581820
58l1a21
581822
5813823
581824
581825
5Bl8z2e
581827
581823
581829
581830
581831
581832
581833
581834
581835
581839
581840
581842
581844
581845
581846
381847
581848
581849
581850
581851
581852
581853
581854
5818556
581858
581857
581858
581859
581860
581861
581862
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KAME OF crLazms(s

Hills
Hills
Hills
Wedge
Wedye
Wedge
Hedge
Wedge
Porcy
Porecuy
Porcu
Porey
Porcu
Porcu
Porcu
Poreuy
Forcu
Parcu
Porcy
Last

Last

Last

Last

Last

Last

Last

Brist
Brist
Brist
Briat
Brist
B’ist
Brist
Brist
Brist
Brist
Brist
BriSt
LC Mo
1.C No
LC Nao
Le no
LC Ho
LC No

idG No. 16
ide No. 17
ide Ho. 18
No, 1
No. 2
Na. 3

Fractiaon
pPine No.
pine No.
pine No.
pine No,
Dine Ne!
pine Na.
pine No. 11
pine No, 12
pine Ne. 13
pine
Dollar No.
Bollar No,
Dollar Ho.
Dollar Nao.
Doliar No,
Dellar No,
Dollar
ol Ho.
ol Na,
ol Ho.
ol No.
ol Ho.
ol No.
ol No.
ol No.
ol Nao.
ol Ne. 10
ol No. o
ol No. 12

.
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BOOR .
88 e
a8g 426
ae 427
83 s28
-1:] 429
aa 430
88 o1
88 s32
88 433
88 41
-1 435
as 43
88 139
83 440
3 441
88 442
:3:} 414
88 a5
] a4
as 47
:1:] 448
88 413
asg 450
88 i
a8 432
ag 453
a8 4se
88 455
B8 456
aa 457
a8 483
88 i
as 480
8B is1
aa $s2
88 453
ag 4sd
8B 485
ag 4ss
28 167
a8 s
&8 169
83 479
88 m
-

T

BLM SERIAL NUMBER (5)

==

H
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

N
12
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

MC
MC
Me
Me
MC
MC
Mc
MC
MC
MC
MC
Mc
MC
Mc
MC
Mc
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
Mc
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
McC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

ary

5B1863
581864
581865
5814866
581867
581868
581869
581870
581871
581872
581873
581876
581877
681878
581879
581881
581882
581383
581884
581885
5318486
s8isa?
581888
581889
581890
581891
581892
581893
581894
581895
581896
581897
581898
581899
581900
581901
581902
581903
591904
581905
581906
581907
581908
581909
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Lincoln County

EXHIBIT sipm

RECORDING DATA
NAME OF CLAIMS (S) BOOQX PAGE (S} BLY SERIAL NUMBER(gS)
LC Mo. 7 -1:] 473 N MC 581910
LC No. 8 a8 474 N MC 581911
LC Mo, 9 -1 475 H MC 581912
LC No. 10 88 476 N MC 581913
Silver Star No. i 1] 477 N MC 581914
Silver sStar Bo, 2 88 478 N MC 581915
Silver Star Ng. 4 a8 479 N MC 581916
Silver star No. 5 88 480 N MC 581917
Silver star ag 481 N MC 581918
087710
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M¢Donald, Carano, Wilson
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